
612 Remuera Road, Remuera 
Auckland 1050

Phone: 09 524 6223
Opening Hours
Sun-Wed: 3:00pm-8.30pm
Thur-Sat: 12:00pm-8.30pm

        

FRESH FISH (Cooked)
Fish  $4.50
Tarakihi / Gurnard $6.80
Snapper $8.50
Panko Crumbs Add $0.90 

Chips (Small) $4.00
Chips (Large) $6.00
Seasoned Wedges (Sour Cream or Aioli) $7.00
Kumara (Incl Aioli)  $7.50

FISH CAKES 
Classic $6.00
Thai (bit spicy) $6.00

FRITTERS (Homemade)
Mussel Fritter $5.80
Sweetcorn Fritter  $4.80
Potato Fritter  $1.50
Pineapple Fritter  $1.80

DEEP FRIED
Hot Dog $3.50
Sausage $2.50
Spring Roll $3.50
Crabstick $1.90
Chicken Nuggets (6) $5.00
Chicken and Prawn Wontons
with sweet chilli sauce (6) $8.50

SHELLFISH
Scallops $2.70
Oysters $Market Price 
Mussels $2.00

SAUCES
Tomato 
Aioli (homemade) 
Tartare (homemade) 

FRESH PANKO CRUMB SQUID
Small  
Large  

FRESH SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Small  
Large  

BURGERS 
Homemade Meat Pattie using 150g of 100% NZ Beef
All our burgers come with lettuce, tomatoes 
red onion, tomato relish and aioli

Extras $2.00, Bacon $2.50, Meat $4.50 

$1.00 sml / $2.50 lge
$2.00
$2.00

$6.50
$11.00

$6.50
$11.00

SPECIALS

MARKET FRESH FISH

We use 100% Canola Oil and Free Range Eggs

BURGER DEALS

Any 2 Burgers 
& Small Chips $23.50
Any 3 Burgers 
& Large Chips $35.50

MEAL FOR TWO $14.00
(Panko Crumbs Add $0.90 Per Fish)

2 Fish Of The Day 
2 Potato Fritters 
Small Chips

SNAPPER PACK $39.50 
(Panko Crumbs Add $0.90 Per Fish)

3 Snapper
3 Crabsticks
3 Potato Fritters
1 Large Chips

SHELLFISH PACKS 
6 Scallops & Chips   $18.50 
6 Mussels & Chips   $14.00
6 Oysters & Chips    $Market  

  Price

KIDZ BOX $6.50
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips 

or
Hotdog and Chips 

or
Fish & Chips

HOMEMADE SMOKED FISH PIE (NZ Trevally) 
Small $14.50 Large $27.00

(excludes scotch fillet and special burgers)

(Panko Crumbs Add $0.90)

FAMILY SPECIAL $43.00 
(Panko Crumbs Add $0.90 Per Fish)

4 Fish Of The Day
4 Sausages
4 Potato Fritters
2 Large Chips

Hamburger 
Egg Burger 
Hawaiian Burger 
Cheese Burger 
Bacon Burger 
Chicken Burger 
Cajun Chicken Burger (with corn salsa) 
Classic Fish Burger 
Cajun Fish Burger (with corn salsa) 
Scotch Fillet Steak Burger 

$8.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.50
$10.80

$12.50
$11.00

$11.00
$10.50

Prices subject to change without prior notice

Banana Fritter $3.50

$2.50Donuts (each)

(Homemade)


