

MARKET FRESH FISH



REMUERA VILLAGE

612 Remuera Road, Remuera
Auckland 1050

Phone: 09 524 6223

Opening Hours

Sun-Wed: 3:00pm-8.30pm

Thur-Sat: 12:00pm-8.30pm

FRESH FISH (Cooked)

Fish	\$4.50
Tarakihi / Gurnard	\$6.80
Snapper	\$8.50
Panko Crumbs Add \$0.90	
Chips (Small)	\$4.00
Chips (Large)	\$6.00
Seasoned Wedges (Sour Cream or Aioli)	\$7.00
Kumara (Incl Aioli)	\$7.50

FISH CAKES (Homemade)

Classic	\$6.00
Thai (bit spicy)	\$6.00

FRITTERS (Homemade)

Mussel Fritter	\$5.80
Sweetcorn Fritter	\$4.80
Potato Fritter	\$1.50
Pineapple Fritter	\$1.80
Banana Fritter	\$3.50

DEEP FRIED

Hot Dog	\$3.50
Sausage	\$2.50
Spring Roll	\$3.50
Crabstick	\$1.90
Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$5.00
Chicken and Prawn Wontons with sweet chilli sauce (6)	\$8.50
Donuts (each)	\$2.50

SHELLFISH

Scallops	\$2.70
Oysters	\$Market Price
Mussels	\$2.00

SPECIALS

FRESH PANKO CRUMB SQUID

Small	\$6.50
Large	\$11.00

FRESH SALT & PEPPER SQUID

Small	\$6.50
Large	\$11.00

BURGERS

Homemade Meat Pattie using 150g of 100% NZ Beef
All our burgers come with lettuce, tomatoes
red onion, tomato relish and aioli

Hamburger	\$8.50
Egg Burger	\$10.00
Hawaiian Burger	\$10.00
Cheese Burger	\$10.00
Bacon Burger	\$10.50
Chicken Burger	\$10.80
Cajun Chicken Burger (with corn salsa)	\$11.00
Classic Fish Burger	\$10.50
Cajun Fish Burger (with corn salsa)	\$11.00
Scotch Fillet Steak Burger	\$12.50

Extras \$2.00, Bacon \$2.50, Meat \$4.50

SAUCES

Tomato	\$1.00 sml / \$2.50 lge
Aioli (homemade)	\$2.00
Tartare (homemade)	\$2.00

MEAL FOR TWO \$14.00

(Panko Crumbs Add \$0.90 Per Fish)

2 Fish Of The Day
2 Potato Fritters
Small Chips

FAMILY SPECIAL \$43.00

(Panko Crumbs Add \$0.90 Per Fish)

4 Fish Of The Day
4 Sausages
4 Potato Fritters
2 Large Chips

SNAPPER PACK \$39.50

(Panko Crumbs Add \$0.90 Per Fish)

3 Snapper
3 Crabsticks
3 Potato Fritters
1 Large Chips

KIDZ BOX \$6.50

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips

or
Hotdog and Chips
or
Fish & Chips (Panko Crumbs Add \$0.90)

SHELLFISH PACKS

6 Scallops & Chips	\$18.50
6 Mussels & Chips	\$14.00
6 Oysters & Chips	\$Market Price

BURGER DEALS

(excludes scotch fillet and special burgers)

Any 2 Burgers & Small Chips	\$23.50
Any 3 Burgers & Large Chips	\$35.50

HOMEMADE SMOKED FISH PIE (NZ Trevally)

Small \$14.50 Large \$27.00

We use 100% Canola Oil and Free Range Eggs

Prices subject to change without prior notice